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Case Number Defendant Offense Degree Agency

Offense 

Report

GJ

Result

199-82807-2024 Chinn, Tracy Darrell, II ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE 

BREATH/CIRCULAT, 469-09252023-

A004

Third Degree McKinney 23-007984B True Bill of 

Indictment

199-82810-2024 Harr, Aaron Daniel ROBBERY, 2024-P-257 Second Degree Plano 24-056990 True Bill of 

Indictment

199-82828-2024 Garcia, Malcolm Travon ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE 

BREATH/CIRCULAT

Third Degree McKinney 23-008351 True Bill of 

Indictment

199-82833-2024 Lopez Nieves, Luis ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE 

BREATH/CIRCULAT, F23184472

Third Degree Dallas 184472-2023 True Bill of 

Indictment

199-82843-2024 Wilkinson, Jerrion ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE 

BREATH/CIRCULAT, A471-10062023-

05

Third Degree Plano 23-190963 True Bill of 

Indictment

199-82854-2024 Hillman, Lass Ene ROBBERY Second Degree Plano 24-075030 True Bill of 

Indictment

199-82861-2024 Rogers, Regina A ASSAULT OF HOSPITAL PERSONNEL 

ON HOSP PROPERTY, 2024-P-214

Third Degree Plano 24-041643 True Bill of 

Indictment

219-82816-2024 Barnes, Christopher ROBBERY, 219-12192023-12 Second Degree Plano 23-242124 True Bill of 

Indictment

219-82817-2024 Hanoon, Mohammad Al 

Dura

ROBBERY, 219-12192023-11 Second Degree Plano 23-242124 True Bill of 

Indictment

219-82832-2024 Lawrence, Imani Vonzell ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE 

BREATH/CIRCULAT

Third Degree McKinney 23-008538 True Bill of 

Indictment

219-82836-2024 Newton, Tashannon 

Marcquis

ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE 

BREATH/CIRCULAT

Third Degree McKinney 23-007973B True Bill of 

Indictment

219-82842-2024 White, Darius AGG ASSAULT CAUSES SERIOUS 

BODILY INJ, F23186839

Second Degree Dallas 186839-2023 True Bill of 

Indictment

219-82848-2024 Barbosa, John Paul SOLICIT PROST/OTHER PAYOR State Jail Plano 24-085248 True Bill of 

Indictment
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219-82853-2024 Hendricks, Jason Troy OBSTRUCTION OR RETALIATION, 

Changed from Obstruction/Retaliation 

Agnst Juror

Third Degree Plano 24-042132 True Bill of 

Indictment

296-82802-2024 Fuller, Walter Andrew INDECENCY W/CHILD SEXUAL 

CONTACT, 296-84391-2023-1, Re-

indictment of 296-84391-2023

Second Degree Frisco 21123159 Re-Indictment

296-82803-2024 Fuller, Walter Andrew INDECENCY W/CHILD SEXUAL 

CONTACT, 296-84392-2023-1, Re-

indictment of 296-84392-2023

Second Degree Frisco 21123159 Re-Indictment

296-82826-2024 Cohee, Rodney Arnett STALKING, 2024-P-344 Third Degree Plano 24-076462 True Bill of 

Indictment

296-82831-2024 Lambert, Arrey Ashu ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE 

BREATH/CIRCULAT

Third Degree Plano 23-165330A1 True Bill of 

Indictment

296-82835-2024 Masur, Conner ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE 

BREATH/CIRCULAT

Third Degree Plano 23-160714A3 True Bill of 

Indictment

296-82847-2024 Baidoo, Ernest Kwamekyei DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD 

OR MORE IAT

Third Degree Plano 24-038917 True Bill of 

Indictment

296-82852-2024 Gomez Alvarez, Jose 

Ernesto

SOLICIT PROST/OTHER PAYOR State Jail Plano 24-077455 True Bill of 

Indictment

296-82859-2024 Ostergren, William August SOLICIT PROST/OTHER PAYOR State Jail Plano 24-81488 True Bill of 

Indictment

366-82814-2024 White, James Merchant ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE 

BREATH/CIRCULAT, 23-381

Third Degree Frisco 23096915 True Bill of 

Indictment

366-82815-2024 White, James Merchant CONTINUOUS VIOLENCE AGAINST 

THE FAMILY, 23-380

Third Degree Frisco 23096916 True Bill of 

Indictment

366-82825-2024 Briggs, Arthur Leon, Jr. ASSAULT FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD 

MEMBER PREV CONV IAT

Third Degree Wylie 23032113 True Bill of 

Indictment

366-82830-2024 Gonzaba, Mark Anthony CONTINUOUS VIOLENCE AGAINST 

THE FAMILY, A471-10102023-13

Third Degree McKinney 23-007785 True Bill of 

Indictment

366-82834-2024 Mashtare, John Elden ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE 

BREATH/CIRCULAT

Third Degree Plano 23-159977 True Bill of 

Indictment
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366-82840-2024 Rector, Kentrail AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON, 

199-10282023-A001

Second Degree Anna APD- 

P2301005

True Bill of 

Indictment

366-82846-2024 Al-Amar, Fatima Jennifer UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE, 469-

04232024-A003

State Jail Plano 24-011991 True Bill of 

Indictment

366-82851-2024 Dominguez, Jesse 

Alexander

ARSON Second Degree Plano 24-006190 True Bill of 

Indictment

366-82858-2024 McCartney, Michael Bailey AGG ASSAULT CAUSES SERIOUS 

BODILY INJ, 2023-P-972

Second Degree Plano 23-200539 True Bill of 

Indictment

380-82811-2024 Jordan, Brooke McCann INJURY CHILD/ELDERLY/DISABLE 

W/INT BODILY INJ, A429-03252024-

07

Third Degree Plano 24-060830 True Bill of 

Indictment

380-82823-2024 Smith, Joshua Alexander CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$2,500<

$30K

State Jail Plano 24-021900 True Bill of 

Indictment

380-82824-2024 Smith, Joshua Alexander OBSTRUCTION OR RETALIATION Third Degree Plano 24-021900A2 True Bill of 

Indictment

380-82829-2024 Garcia, Simon Pedro ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE 

BREATH/CIRCULAT

Third Degree Princeton 23199034 True Bill of 

Indictment

380-82839-2024 Ramirez-Orellana, German 

A

ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE 

BREATH/CIRCULAT

Third Degree Plano 23-157819 True Bill of 

Indictment

380-82845-2024 Wissman, Christopher ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE 

BREATH/CIRCULAT

Third Degree McKinney 23-008666 True Bill of 

Indictment

380-82850-2024 Dancy, Rosalin Denise HINDER SECURED CREDITORS >=

$2,500<$30K

State Jail Plano 24-015155A2 True Bill of 

Indictment

401-82804-2024 Corley, Gregory Travis INDECENCY W/CHILD SEXUAL 

CONTACT, 401-03052024-01

Second Degree Wylie 23028706B True Bill of 

Indictment

401-82805-2024 Corley, Gregory Travis SEXUAL ASSAULT CHILD, 401-

03052024-02

Second Degree Wylie 23028706C True Bill of 

Indictment

401-82806-2024 Corley, Gregory Travis ONLINE SOLICIT OF A MINOR SEXUAL 

CONDUCT, 401-03052024-03

Second Degree Wylie 23028706A True Bill of 

Indictment

401-82821-2024 Lopez Similox, Hugo 

Antonio

AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON Second Degree Plano 24-042160A1 True Bill of 

Indictment
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401-82822-2024 Lopez Similox, Hugo 

Antonio

AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON Second Degree Plano 24-042160A2 True Bill of 

Indictment

401-82838-2024 PLUMMER, MATTHEW ASSAULT FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD 

MEMBER PREV CONV IAT, F23208733

Third Degree Dallas 208733-2023 True Bill of 

Indictment

401-82856-2024 Lackey, Colt Alan BURGLARY OF HABITATION Second Degree Plano 24-025934 True Bill of 

Indictment

416-82808-2024 Tolleson, Ty Clinton ASSAULT OF PREGNANT PERSON, 

CAMC-10202023-01

Third Degree Anna APD- 

P2300422B

True Bill of 

Indictment

416-82812-2024 Haislip, Ross Daniel SOLICIT PROST/OTHER PAYOR State Jail Plano 24-073624 True Bill of 

Indictment

416-82813-2024 Lusk, Elijah Matthias MAN/DEL CS CAUSE DEATH OR SBI 

IAT, A380-230406-2PPD

Unassigned Plano 22-78105 True Bill of 

Indictment

416-82837-2024 Paulk, Brittney Nicole CONTINUOUS VIOLENCE AGAINST 

THE FAMILY

Third Degree Plano 23-227364A3 True Bill of 

Indictment

416-82855-2024 Honesty, Gregory Noah MURDER, 401-01102024-01 First Degree Collin County 

Sheriff's 

Office

23217830 True Bill of 

Indictment

No Bond Decker, Robert Guy SEXUAL ASSAULT, GJR Second Degree Anna APD- 

P2300456

No Billed

202316418 Dixon, Isaiah ASSAULT OF PREGNANT PERSON, F-

23-1339-R

Third Degree Richardson 2023000785

08

No Billed

No Bond Fair, Byron Deshawn SEXUAL ASSAULT, GJR Second Degree Plano 23-59642 No Billed

202311659 Henley, Leviticus Quincy 

Rashar

ASSAULT OF PREGNANT PERSON Third Degree Plano 2023-

00144436

No Billed

202315979 Smith, Lerisa Lamonquince ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE 

BREATH/CIRCULAT, 2023-P-876

Third Degree Plano 23-174234 No Billed


